WM\?/ erw

Brow Styling
BROW SHAPE 20 BROW LAMINATION
BROW SHAPE ANDDESIGN 33 BROW LAMINATION W/WAX TINT
BROW WAX 15 BROW WAXTINT
Facial Waxing
HAIRLINE 23 CHEEKS
EARS 17 LIp
FULL FACE 75 CHIN
NECK 2 NOSE
Wax Add Ons
FOOT AND TOES 15 SHOULDER STRIP
HAND AND FINGERS 15 INNER THIGH STRIP
STOMACH STRIP 15 BUTT STRIP
Body Waxing
BIKIN 35 FULL ARMS
FRENCH BIKINI 15 HALF ARMS
BRAZILIAN 70 UNDERARMS
VIRGIN BRAZILIAN 80 HANDS AND FINGERS
FULL BUTTS 55 FULL LEGS
CHEST 35 HALF LEG
FULL STOMACH 35 FOOT AND TOES
FULL BACK 65 BRAZILIAN TOTAL BODY
HALF BACK 45

65
85
30

15
15

50
35
30
25
80
55
25

325

Eyelash. fera

Classic Eyelash Extension

CLASSIC EYELASH SET
CLASSIC EYELASH FILL-IN

Volume Eyelash Extension

VOLUME EYELASH SET
VOLUME EYELASH FILL-IN

Hybrid Eyelash Extension

HYBRID EYELASH SET
HYBRID EYELASH FILL-IN

Eyelash Tinting
EYELASH LIFT & TINT
| F)
A m e s
A\ Salon and Spa

Contact Us
5120 Charlestown Road, Suite 4
New Albany, Indiana 47150
+1(812 ) 246-5600
www.MichelesSalonAndSpa.com

125
60

150
75

130

75

A .
J~\ LA\

Al

Salon and Spa

A WHOLE NEW YOU

Beauty is our passion, and our passion shows
on every client that walks out of our salon and
spa. Through ongoing education, our stylists
and skincare professionals stay up to date on
the latest techniques and products to bring
you the looks you desire.

=
WELLA

PROFESSIONALS

hydrafacial

W DLAUTYHEALTH

K& skin

trust the experts

ZO"SKIN HEALTH




Salon Me,m,u S—Fa/ Me,m,u S_Fa, MW

Woman's Hair Salon Services Hydrafacial Microneedle
CONSULT WITH STYLIST 0+ A FACIAL TREATMENT USING A PATENTED DEVICE TO DELIVER EXFOLIATION, ONE MICRONEEDLE SERVICEE 300
SHAMPOO WASH AND STYLE 35+ CLEANSING, EXTRACTION, AND HYDRATION TO THE FACE. THIS SYSTEM USES A A mi”imﬂ”g i”VFSiVle ?Usmelflic PrUCEdsre that's used to treat skin
HARCUT AND STVLE - VORTEX SWIRLING ACTION TO DELIVER HYDRATION AND TO REMOVE DEAD SKIN, poncerns By stnuating colgen proceton
H-LIGHT HARCUT. AND STYLE 135+ DIRT, DEBRIS, AND IMPURITIES WHILE CLEANING AND SOOTHING YOUR SKIN. THREE MICRONEEDLE SERVICES (SAVE $200) 700
UPDO STYLE 85+ SIGNATURE HYDRAFACIAL 45 minutes 150 Chemical Peels (45 MINUTES)
COLOR GLOSS 95+ Deep cleanse and peel, Extract, Hydrate, Fuse and Protect
BODY PEEL 85+
NEW GROWTH COLOR TOUCHUP 105+ DELUXE HYDRAFACIAL 60 minutes 200
NO PEEL PEEL 100+
ALLOVER COLOR 115+ Signature plus Booster and LED Light Therapy
ALL OVER COLOR WITH HI-LIGHTS 175+ CUSTOM PEEL 125+
PARTIAL FOIL 105+ ELlATlNUM HYDRAFAC!AL . 75 minutes 225 A% RETINOL PEEL 185+
FULL FOIL 135+ eluxe plus Lymphatic Drainage A PEEL -
- +
BALAYAGE / FOILATAGE 175+ HYDRAFACIAL LIP PERK 45
TEXTURE SERVICE PARTIAL PERM 75+ ADVANCED ANTI-AGING PEEL WITH RETINOL 250+
TEXTURE SERVICE FULL PERM 95+ HYDRAFACIAL EYE PERK 4
CONDITIONING TREATMENT 45+ Sp ecialties
BRAZILIAN BLOWOUT 300+ i i ;
Custom Signature Facials 60 ninues EXTRACTION TREATMENT 30 minttes 75
REJUVENATION FACIAL 115+ Manually clear clogged or compacted spores. Light cleanse, detoxyfing
Reduce signs of aging such as wrinkles, dark spots and scaring treatment, extractions, moisturize and protect.
GLOW FACIAL 100+ EXPRESS BAR 30 minutes 75

Man's Salon Hair Services

Brighten and enhance dull tired-looking skin Reduce signs of aging such as wrinkles, dark spots and scaring

EélARRCSJ}mM ?g: EEiISj(fﬁrlgl\?ﬁrEdAggrEbinotion SKin to remove excess olls and toxins 100+ TDrEeE,erﬁ;EAt,r\]lEt uses exfoliating blade to skim dead skin celljc?n? ihnouitreffomSD
SHAMPOO AND STYLE 35+ light extractions] your face.
COLOR AND STYLE 40+
MOISTURE FACIAL 95+
Immediately nourish and relieve dry, tight flaky skin. Enhanoements (add-on )
15
. ) ) CLASSIC FACIAL (60 MINUTES) 8o+ LPS
Ch||d S Sa|0n Ha” SerVICGS (Under 10 ) Relaxing facial including all the essentials. Cleanse, exfoliation, masque, EYES 15
light massage, moisturize, and protect. NECK 20
HAIRCUT 27+
CLASSIC FAGIAL (30 MINUTES) 5+ DECOLLTE 2
Relaxing facial including all the essentials. Cleanse, exfoliation, masque, DERMAPLANE 50

light massage, moisturize, and protect.



