Waxing Menu

Brow Styling

BROW SHAPE Brow Shape and design Brow wax	20 33 15	BROW LAMINATION BROW LAMINATION W/WAX TINT BROW WAX TINT	65 85 30	
Facial Waxing				
HAIRLINE EARS FULL FACE NECK	23 17 75 23	CHEEKS LIP CHIN NOSE	23 17 17 17	
Wax Add Ons				
FOOT AND TOES HAND AND FINGERS STOMACH STRIP	15 15 15	SHOULDER STRIP INNER THIGH STRIP BUTT STRIP	15 15 15	
Body Waxing				
BIKINI FRENCH BIKINI BRAZILIAN VIRGIN BRAZILIAN FULL BUTTS CHEST FULL STOMACH FULL BACK HALF BACK	35 45 70 80 55 35 35 65 45	FULL ARMS HALF ARMS UNDERARMS HANDS AND FINGERS FULL LEGS HALF LEG FOOT AND TOES BRAZILIAN TOTAL BODY	50 35 30 25 80 55 25 325	

Eyelash Menu

Classic Eyelash Extension	
CLASSIC EYELASH SET CLASSIC EYELASH FILL-IN	125 60
Volume Eyelash Extension VOLUME EYELASH SET VOLUME EYELASH FILL-IN	150 75
Hybrid Eyelash Extension	
HYBRID EYELASH SET HYBRID EYELASH FILL-IN	130 65
Eyelash Tinting	
EYELASH LIFT & TINT	75



Contact Us

5120 Charlestown Road, Suite 4
New Albany, Indiana 47150
+1(812) 246-5600
www.MichelesSalonAndSpa.com







A WHOLE NEW YOU

Beauty is our passion, and our passion shows on every client that walks out of our salon and spa. Through ongoing education, our stylists and skincare professionals stay up to date on the latest techniques and products to bring you the looks you desire.









Salon Menu

Woman's Hair Salon Services

CONSULT WITH STYLIST	0+
SHAMPOO WASH AND STYLE	35+
HAIRCUT AND STYLE	50+
HI-LIGHT, HAIRCUT, AND STYLE	135+
UPDO STYLE	85+
COLOR GLOSS	95+
NEW GROWTH COLOR TOUCHUP	105+
ALL OVER COLOR	115+
ALL OVER COLOR WITH HI-LIGHT	S 175+
PARTIAL FOIL	105+
FULL FOIL	135+
BALAYAGE / FOILATAGE	175+
TEXTURE SERVICE PARTIAL PER	M 75+
TEXTURE SERVICE FULL PERM	95+
CONDITIONING TREATMENT	45+
BRAZILIAN BLOWOUT	300+

Man's Salon Hair Services

HAIRCUT	33⊦
BEARD TRIM	10-
SHAMPOO AND STYLE	35∹
COLOR AND STYLE	40-

Child's Salon Hair Services (under 10)

HAIRCUT 27+

A FACIAL TREATMENT USING A PATENTED DEVICE TO DELIVER EXFOLIATION, CLEANSING, EXTRACTION, AND HYDRATION TO THE FACE. THIS SYSTEM USES A VORTEX SWIRLING ACTION TO DELIVER HYDRATION AND TO REMOVE DEAD SKIN, DIRT, DEBRIS, AND IMPURITIES WHILE CLEANING AND SOOTHING YOUR SKIN.

SIGNATURE HYDRAFACIAL Deep cleanse and peel, Extract, Hydrate, Fuse and Prof	45 minutes tect	150
DELUXE HYDRAFACIAL Signature plus Booster and LED Light Therapy	60 minutes	200
PLATINUM HYDRAFACIAL Deluxe plus Lymphatic Drainage	75 minutes	225
HYDRAFACIAL LIP PERK		45
HYDRAFACIAL EYE PERK		45

Custom Signature Facials 60 minu	tes
REJUVENATION FACIAL Reduce signs of aging such as wrinkles, dark spots and scaring	115+
GLOW FACIAL Brighten and enhance dull tired-looking skin	100+
DETOX AND BALANCE Suited for oily and combination skin to remove excess oils and toxins. [light extractions]	100+
MOISTURE FACIAL Immediately nourish and relieve dry, tight flaky skin.	95+
CLASSIC FACIAL (60 MINUTES) Relaxing facial including all the essentials. Cleanse, exfoliation, masque, light massage, moisturize, and protect.	85+

Relaxing facial including all the essentials. Cleanse, exfoliation, masque,

CLASSIC FACIAL (30 MINUTES)

light massage, moisturize, and protect.

ONE MICRONEEDLE SERVICEE A minimally invasive cosmetic procedure that's used concerns by stimulating collagen production		300
THREE MICRONEEDLE SERVICES (SAVE \$200)		700
Chemical Peels	(45 MINUTES)	
BODY PEEL	1	85+
NO PEEL PEEL	1	00+
CUSTOM PEEL	1	25+
4% RETINOL PEEL	1:	85+
ANTI-AGING PEEL	2	00+
ADVANCED ANTI-AGING PEEL WITH RETINOL	2	50+
Specialties EXTRACTION TREATMENT Manually clear clogged or compacted spores. Light cl treatment, extractions, moisturize and protect.	30 minutes eanse, detoxyfing	75
EXPRESS BAR Reduce signs of aging such as wrinkles, dark spots an	30 minutes ad scaring	75
DERMAPLANE Treatment that uses exfoliating blade to skim dead skyour face.	45 minutes kin cells and hair fron	80 n
Enhancements	(add-on)	
LIPS		15
EYES		15
NECK		20

20

50

DECOLLTE

DERMAPLANE

65+